REPORT OF SCHOOL BUS INSPECTION

Type of
Inspection:

Name of School Corporation:
Address of School Corporation:

Annual

City: Zip:
VIN: 1FDXE45P04HA74342
Make of Body: ~ Clue Bird Year: 2004
Corporation
Bus Type:
Inspected

Inspection Status: A By:

Violations - Rejected

Inspection Code Description

Violations - Out of Service

Inspection Code Description

Bus Type Description

Date:

License
Number:

Make of
Chassis:

Mileage:
Nate King

5/27/2014 Time:

NORTH WHITE SCHOOL CORPORATION

27039

Ford

Unknown

Corp ID:

County
Number:

Bus Number:

Year:

PE:

1:12 PM
918515

91

35

2004

7421



