## **REPORT OF SCHOOL BUS INSPECTION**

Type of Inspection:	Annual			Date:	5/27/2014	Time:	1:12 PM
Name of School C Address of Schoo	•	NOR	TH WHITE SCI	HOOL CORPORAT	ION	Corp ID:	918515
City:			Zip:			County Number:	91
VIN:	1FDXE45P04HA743	42		License Number:	27039	Bus Number:	35
Make of Body:	Blue Bird Corporation	Year	: 2004	Make of Chassis:	Ford	Year:	2004
Bus Type:				Mileage:	Unknown		
Inspection Status:	A		Inspected By:	Nate King		PE:	7421

## Violations - Rejected

Inspection Code Description

Violations - Out of Service

Inspection Code Description

**Bus Type Description**